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Critter cabana

We provide the following offsite services. Note there is a $10 service charged added
to every visit. These prices apply to residents and businesses within the city limits of
Newberg or Wilsonville. For maintenance outside the city limits,

add $2 for each mile from our closest store location.

Aquarium Mainfenance

Includes Algae Scrub, Water Change, Gravel Vac, Filter Maintenance, Basic Testing as Needed

Aquarium Size | One Time Price | Contract Price
5-20 Gallons $20.00 $18.00
25-45 Gallons $30.00 $27.00
50-75 Gallons $45.00 $41.00
80-120 Gallons $60.00 $55.00
125-180 Gallons $75.00 $69.00
185 Gallons & Up Inquire Inquire

Aquarium Delivery Aquarium Relocation

Buying a new tank but no truck and no heavy lifters? Don’t stress! We’'ve moved hundreds of fish
Aquarium Size | Price tanks and know how its done.

5-30 Gallons $20.00 Tank Size | Price

35-75 Gallons $40.00 5-30 Gallons $100.00

55-125 Gallons (2 People) $60.00 35-85 Gallons $200.00

125-210 Gallons (3-4 People) $100.00 90-180 Gallons $300.00

New Aquarium Setup (Freshwater)

An intimidating process we can do for you or provide training in the process!

Size | Price
5-30 Gallons Freshwater $30.00
35-55 Gallons Freshwater $40.00
60-80 Gallons Freshwater $50.00
85-100 Gallons Freshwater $75.00
105-125 Gallons Freshwater $80.00
130-180 Gallons Freshwater $100.00 -
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Critter cabana

Aquarium Tesling

Need a full on water check done by professionals? Go stare at your tank, we got this!
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A La Carte Price

Basic Testing

Basic FW tTr(-:;‘stte ’SLriigiéle_f)va I_ﬁclznracy) testing of pH, Ni-
soscow RSB o o) testngof o
Precise Testing

New Tank Status Find out where you are on your new tank

cycle

Determine if the most common causes of
algae are afflicting your tank and to what
degree

Algae Buster
Basic (FW)

A complete test of almost all possible algae
causing elements in an aquarium

Algae Buster
Extreme (FW)

Determine if the most common causes of
algae are afflicting your tank and to what
degree

Algae Buster
Basic (SW)

A complete test of almost all possible algae
causing elements in an aquarium

Algae Buster
Extreme (SW)

A test of all elements in an established

Planted Tank Panel . .
planted aquarium of importance

A test of all elements in an established

U/ CITELS saltwater fish aquarium of importance

Atest of all elements in an established reef

SW Reef Tank Basic .
aquarium, commonly out of balance

SW Reef
Comprehensive

A complete test for everything possibly
relevant to reefer

Reg. Price

$12.97

$14.96

$22.43

$12.97

$17.96

$28.42

$17.94

$24.42

$53.86

Pkg Discount

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Final Price

Free

Free

$11.67

$13.46

$20.19

$11.67

$16.16

$25.58

$16.15

$21.98

$48.47
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Aquarium Parfe Rentals

Equipment | Model Use Deposit Day Rate | Week Rate

UV Sterilizer Aquatop UVE-9 Destroy Green Water $79.99 $1.99 $7.99
Apogee Quantum MQ-200 Measure Photosynthetic

PAR Meter w/ Sensor Wand Light $405.99 $10.14 $40.59
Miluakee MA887

Digital Refractometer & Sample of RO water Measure Salinity $109.95 $2.74 $10.99

pH Pen Hanna pHep5 Measure pH $104.99 $2.64 $10.49

Drill Press Attachment  Wolfcraft Drill Guide Don’t break your glass! $39.99 $0.99 $3.99

Aquarium Hole Drilling

We can drill holes in glass or acrylic as long as the glass is not tempered.
*Drilling glass has an element of risk and is not guaranteed

Hole Size - Glass | $/Hole
30mm $10.49
35mm $11.49
42mm $12.99
45mm $12.49
48mm $12.99
60mm $14.99
65mm $20.49
75mm $22.49
85mm $26.49
Acrylic - Any Size $4.99
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