

#### **FOR AQUARIUM OWNERS**

We provide the following offsite services. Note there is a **\$10 service charged** added to every visit. These prices apply to residents and businesses within the city limits of Newberg or Wilsonville. For maintenance outside the city limits,

add \$2 for each mile from our closest store location.

## Aquarium Maintenance

Includes Algae Scrub, Water Change, Gravel Vac, Filter Maintenance, Basic Testing as Needed

Aquarium Size	One Time P	rice Con	tract Price
5-20 Gallons	\$	20.00	\$18.00
25-45 Gallons	\$	30.00	\$27.00
50-75 Gallons	\$	345.00	\$41.00
80-120 Gallons	\$	60.00	\$55.00
125-180 Gallons	\$	575.00	\$69.00
185 Gallons & Up	Inquire	Inqui	re

## Aquarium Delivery

Buying a new tank but no truck and no heavy lifters?

Aquarium Size	Price
5-30 Gallons	\$20.00
35-75 Gallons	\$40.00
55-125 Gallons (2 People)	\$60.00
125-210 Gallons (3-4 People)	\$100.00

#### Aquarium Relocation

Don't stress! We've moved hundreds of fish tanks and know how its done.

Tank Size	Price
5-30 Gallons	\$100.00
35-85 Gallons	\$200.00
90-180 Gallons	\$300.00

# New Aquarium Setup (Freshwater)

An intimidating process we can do for you or provide training in the process!

Size

Price

Size	Price
5-30 Gallons Freshwater	\$30.00
35-55 Gallons Freshwater	\$40.00
60-80 Gallons Freshwater	\$50.00
85-100 Gallons Freshwater	\$75.00
105-125 Gallons Freshwater	\$80.00
130-180 Gallons Freshwater	\$100.00
Saltwater	\$45/Hr





## FOR AQUARIUM OWNERS

# Aquarium Testing

Need a full on water check done by professionals? Go stare at your tank, we got this!

	<b>5</b>	Δ)	unt	Φ					_	je		E	0			_				
Available Packages	Description	Reg. Price	Pkg Discount	Final Price	Ammonia	Nitrite		dGH	dKH Fresh	dKH Marine	Calcium	Magnesium	Phosphate	Nitrate	Iron	Potassium	Silica	lodide	Copper	
A La Carte Price					\$3.49	\$2.99	\$1.99	\$1.49	\$1.49	\$2.49	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$3.49	\$2.99	\$2.99	\$7.49	\$4.99	\$7.49	\$4.99	
B. J. W. H.																				
Basic Testing Basic FW	Test Strip (Low Accuracy) testing of pH, Nitrate, Nitrite, GH, KH			Free																
Basic SW	Test Strip (Low Accuracy) testing of pH, Nitrate, Nitrite, GH, KH + Salinity			Free																
Precise Testing																				
New Tank Status	Find out where you are on your new tank cycle	\$12.97	10%	\$11.67	Х	Х														
Algae Buster Basic (FW)	Determine if the most common causes of algae are afflicting your tank and to what degree	\$14.96	10%	\$13.46			Χ						Χ	Χ						
Algae Buster Extreme (FW)	A complete test of almost all possible algae causing elements in an aquarium	\$22.43	10%	\$20.19			Х	Χ	Х					Х	Х		Х			
Algae Buster Basic (SW)	Determine if the most common causes of algae are afflicting your tank and to what degree	\$12.97	10%	\$11.67									Χ	Χ					2	<i>†</i> 25
Algae Buster Extreme (SW)	A complete test of almost all possible algae causing elements in an aquarium	\$17.96	10%	\$16.16									Х	Х			Х			
Planted Tank Panel	A test of all elements in an established planted aquarium of importance	\$28.42	10%	\$25.58			Х	Х	Х				Х	Х	Х	Х				
SW Fish Only Tank	A test of all elements in an established saltwater fish aquarium of importance	\$17.94	10%	\$16.15			Х			Х	Х			Х					Χ	
SW Reef Tank Basic	A test of all elements in an established reef aquarium, commonly out of balance	\$24.42	10%	\$21.98			Χ			Х	Х	Х	Х	Х					Х	
SW Reef Comprehensive	A complete test for everything possibly relevant to reefer	\$53.86	10%	\$48.47	Х	X	X			Х	Χ	Χ	Х	Х	Х	Х		х	x	
				MA TH	1	W		X					#	1		1			11	1



#### FOR AQUARIUM OWNERS

#### Aquarium Parts Rentals

Equipment	Model	Use	Deposit	Day Rate	<b>Week Rate</b>
UV Sterilizer	Aquatop UVE-9	Destroy Green Water	\$79.99	\$1.99	\$7.99
PAR Meter	Apogee Quantum MQ-200 w/ Sensor Wand	Measure Photosynthetic Light	\$405.99	\$10.14	\$40.59
Digital Refractometer	Miluakee MA887 & Sample of RO water	Measure Salinity	\$109.95	\$2.74	\$10.99
pH Pen	Hanna pHep5	Measure pH	\$104.99	\$2.64	\$10.49
Drill Press Attachment	Wolfcraft Drill Guide	Don't break your glass!	\$39.99	\$0.99	\$3.99

# Aquarium Hole Drilling

We can drill holes in glass or acrylic as long as the glass is not tempered. \*Drilling glass has an element of risk and is not guaranteed

Hole Size - Glass	\$/Hole				
30mm	\$10.49				
35mm	\$11.49				
42mm	\$12.99				
45mm	\$12.49				
48mm	\$12.99				
60mm	\$14.99				
65mm	\$20.49				
75mm	\$22.49				
85mm	\$26.49				
Acrylic - Any Size	\$4.99				

